

Anchorage Bar Association, Inc. Promoting Collegiality, Professionalism, and Good Works

PO Box 240362, Anchorage, AK 99524 • ph 907.301.5357 • anchoragebarassociation.org

The Anchorage Bar Association is a voluntary membership organization. This is a membership solicitation and not a dues billing.

Your name and address above are automatically included in the online directory. Phone:			F	2025 Voting Member Dues		
			F	*LifeBalance benefits for Affiliates, first year members:\$15		
			L			
			add to *			
E-mail:			add to listing Donation to Anchorage Youth Court			
Updatealling address:			Ĭ 1	Tax Deductible: TIN 92-0129615 □ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$100 □ \$250 □ Other \$		
Check up to three areas of expertise for the online attorney directory						
☐ Administrative	☐ Admiralty	☐ Alaska Native		☐ ADR/Mediation	☐ Appellate	
☐ Bankruptcy	Business/ Commercial	☐ Construction		☐ Consumer Protection	☐ Corporate	
☐ Criminal Defense	Debt Collection/ Judgment	☐ Discrimination		☐ Education	☐ Elder	
☐ Employment	Environment/ Natural Resources	☐ Family		☐ Government	☐ Healthcare	
☐ Immigration	☐ Intellectual Property	☐ Insurance Defense		☐ Landlord Tenant	☐ Legal Malpractice	
☐ Medical Malpractice	☐ Personal Injury/ Torts	☐ Probate		☐ Public Benefits	☐ Public Contracts	
☐ Real Estate/ Property	Social Security/ Disability	☐ Taxation		☐ Wills/ Trusts	Workers' Compensation	
Young Lawyers Section Members in their first five years of practice or under age 36 are eligible to participate in the Young Lawyers Section; which provides opportunities for young lawyers to participate in professional development, service, community, and social functions. Check here if you are eligible to participate in participate						
Easy payment methods: Total amount authorized: \$						
⇒ Return a check, pay	/able to Anchorage Bar is form in the enclosed e	nvelope	(Include dues a	(Include dues and optional tax deductible donation to AYC if applicable) Visa MasterCard Ex. Date:		
⇒ Renew your membership and pay online at: www.anchoragebarassociation.org				d number		
				Card holder name (please print)		
information filled out at right			Signature			

Membership Benefits with the Anchorage Bar Association

The Anchorage Bar Association is a voluntary association of Anchorage-area lawyers and other law office professionals serving the legal profession by fostering public respect for and trust in the members of the legal profession; encouraging collegiality and life-long learning among its members, and promoting equal access to justice for all persons.

Social Events

The Anchorage Bar Association hosts numerous events throughout the year that are free or at a reduced rate for members. These events include the St. Patrick's Day party, after-work socials, and bench and bar receptions. The Anchorage Bar Association also provides funding for special events, such as judicial robing and retirement receptions, a hospitality suite at the Alaska Bar Convention, and other occasions.

Member Directory

The Anchorage Bar Association provides a listing service for its members that is accessible to the general public. The member directory lists its members in three areas of practice. Your phone number, mailing address and email address are included with the listing. The public will be able to search these listings according to practice area or name. The Anchorage Bar Association does not vouch for the qualifications of any member listed in the Directory.

Community Service

The Anchorage Bar Association performs important public services by funding various programs that positively impact the community. The Anchorage Bar provides grant funding, scholarships, and support for law related activities, such as the Anchorage Youth Court, the All State High School Mock Trial Competition, the Alaska Bar Legal Career Fair, and provides substance abuse treatment loans for its members. The Anchorage Bar also annually provides a grant to Bean's Café in memory of the Anchorage attorneys who have passed away during the year.

Funding for Young Lawyers

The Anchorage Bar Association fully funds its Young Lawyers Section. The Young Lawyers Section provides numerous public service and public outreach functions, including: hosting a holiday party and clothing drive for the Covenant House, hosting receptions for new admittees to the Alaska Bar Association, sponsoring Race Judicata a fun run and fundraiser for the Anchorage Youth Court, and volunteering public service at Bean's Cafe.



Anchorage Youth Court is a juvenile justice system that empowers students in cases involving their peers. It gives students accountability, education, and the opportunity to have a positive influence on others' lives while providing the community with an effective and comprehensive alternative justice system.

Through Anchorage Youth Court, volunteers in grades 7 through 12 learn advocacy skills and about the law while serving as attorneys, judges, bailiffs, and clerks in cases for their peers. Youth who have engaged in misdemeanor-level delinquency have an opportunity to have their cases heard by their peers and to resolve their legal problems without receiving a formal juvenile record. These youth are less than half as likely to reoffend as similarly-situated youth who do not go through Anchorage Youth Court. Anchorage benefits by having youth, both volunteers and defendants, who are positively engaged in the community and who are working to restore the community and victims for wrongs committed and mistakes made. Your support through making a donation with your dues makes this happen. Thank you!



lifebalanceprogram.com

Each Voting and Associate member of the Anchorage Bar Association receives a FREE membership in the LifeBalance program providing access to thousands of recreational, cultural and wellness based businesses offering exclusive discounts, benefits, events, and a myriad of online wellness tools pertaining to fitness, nutrition, exercise, walking, food selections and personal growth. Representative discounts include:

Lenovo Cruise Lines Samsung Car Rentals

Dell Seattle City Pass
Garmin Alaska Railroad
Skull Candy Great Wolf Lodges

Oakley Eagle River Nature Center

Check out and "Like" us on Facebook! Keep up-to-date on the latest news and events.

